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Liturgical Ministry Schedule

May 27 - 28: Pentecost Sunday

Saturday, 4:00 PM
(Resurrection)

Sunday, 8:00 AM
(Resurrection)

Sunday, 10:30 AM
(Resurrection)

Mollie Conway Bryan Hodos Ray Gorman
Altar Server Pete Furfari Aar.on Sukenik Bill Neatrour
Ray Gorman Blaise Veney NOT FILLED
George Pisula
Fran Findley - First Reading Tom Elias - First Reading Brian Pavic - First Reading
Anthony Piro - Second Reading Donna Sprankle - Second Reading | Gail Blough - Second Reading
Lector Kathleen Hanners - Third Reading

Joseph Rizzo - Fourth Reading
Michelle Rager - Epistle

Universal Prayer

Kathleen Hanners

Mary Ann Rager

Dan Thomas

Eucharistic Minister

Brande Conway - Host
Father George - Host
Patricia Barrett - Cup

Carol Pisula - Cup

Michelle Rager - Host Choir
George Pisula - Cup Choir

Father George - Host
Marcia Swarney - Host
Barb Dryzal - Cup
Kathy Price - Cup

Tom Elias - Host Pew

Father George - Host
Faith Thomas - Host
Patti Koontz - Cup

Dee Minor - Cup

Gary Vitko - Host Choir
Ray Gorman - Host Pew

Joe Babik Gene Dryzal Agnes Bardar
Hosbitalit Dave McDermott Rich Price Annette Saylor
prtality Kyra Miller Joe Strihan Francis Yuras
Lucille Piro David Sukenik Janet Yuras
Cantor NOT FILLED Alyssa Coleman NOT FILLED
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Liturgical Ministry Schedule

June 3 - 4: The Solemnity of the Most Holy Trinity

Saturday, 4:00 PM
(St. Clare of Assisi)

Sunday, 8:00 AM
(Resurrection)

Sunday, 10:30 AM
(Resurrection)

Anthony Piro Mollie Conway Bill Neatrour
Altar Server Thomas Kimlin Phil Skala
Maureen Kimlin NOT FILLED
Maria Piro - All Readings Fran Findley - First Reading Linda McKeon - First Reading
Lector Kathleen Hanners - Second Gary Vitko - Second Reading

Reading

Universal Prayer

Christine Babik

Georgie Jakovcic

Eucharistic Minister

Father George - Host

Lucille Piro - Host

Carol Pisula - Cup

George Pisula - Cup

Rosemary Miller - Host - Pews &
Choir

Father George - Host
Michelle Rager - Host
Tim Gorka - Cup
Diane Gorka - Cup
Tom Elias - Host Pew

Father George - Host
Patti Koontz - Host
Renee Ahlstrom - Cup
John R. Parks - Cup

Bill Neatrour - Host Choir
Ray Gorman - Host Pew

Dave McDermott

Annette Saylor

Hosnitalit Joe Strihan Barry Sirko

P y David Sukenik Dolores Stefanik
Ted Zajdel Ed Zapola

Cantor Rose Eckenrod Debbie Chuba Brian Pavic




ecrrredioy,

ROMAN CATHOLIC PARISH

P

Liturgical Ministry Schedule

June 10 - 11: The Solemnity of the Most Holy Body and Blood of Christ

Saturday, 4:00 PM
(St. Clare of Assisi)

Sunday, 8:00 AM
(Resurrection)

Sunday, 10:30 AM
(Resurrection)

Pete Furfari Mollie Conway Ray Gorman
Altar Server Thomas Kimlin NOT FILLED
Maureen Kimlin NOT FILLED

Lector Lucille Piro - All Readings Kathy Price - First Reading Bill Neatrour - First Reading

Michelle Rager - Second Reading

Brian Pavic - Second Reading

Universal Prayer

Fran Findley

Georgie Jakovcic

Eucharistic Minister

Father George - Host
Rosemary Miller - Host

Carol Pisula - Cup

Joseph Rizzo - Cup

George Pisula - Host - Pews &
Choir

Patricia Barrett - Host
Father George - Host
Phil Skala - Cup
Donna Sprankle - Cup
Tom Elias - Host Pew

Father George - Host

Dee Minor - Host

Georgie Jakovcic - Cup
Gary Vitko - Cup

Renee Ahlstrom - Host Choir
Ray Gorman - Host Pew

Gene Dryzal Kathleen Fagan
Hospitalit Rich Price Jack Fagan
prtafity David Sukenik Kyra Miller
Ted Zajdel Annette Saylor
Cantor Rose Eckenrod Christine Babik Beth Ann Todd
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Liturgical Ministry Schedule

June 17 - 18: Eleventh Sunday in Ordinary Time

Saturday, 4:00 PM
(St. Clare of Assisi)

Sunday, 8:00 AM
(Resurrection)

Sunday, 10:30 AM
(Resurrection)

Pete Furfari Mollie Conway NOT FILLED
Altar Server Aaron Sukenik NOT FILLED
Blaise Veney NOT FILLED

Lector Lucille Piro - All Readings Mary Ann Rager - First Reading Ed Zapola - First Reading

Bryan Hodos - Second Reading

Bill Neatrour - Second Reading

Universal Prayer

Barb Dryzal

Dan Thomas

Eucharistic Minister

Mary Falvo - Host

Father George - Host

Anthony Piro - Cup

Joseph Rizzo - Cup

Rosemary Miller - Host - Pews &
Choir

Father George - Host
Marcia Swarney - Host
Patricia Barrett - Cup
Alyssa Coleman - Cup
Tom Elias - Host Pew

Father George - Host
Kathy Price - Host

Patti Koontz - Cup

Faith Thomas - Cup

Phil Skala - Host Choir
Ray Gorman - Host Pew

Gene Dryzal Agnes Bardar
Hosnitalit Dave McDermott Rich Price
P y Joe Strihan Francis Yuras
David Sukenik Janet Yuras
Cantor Ryan Kucera Christine Babik Jim Carthew
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Liturgical Ministry Schedule

June 24 - 25: Twelfth Sunday in Ordinary Time

Saturday, 4:00 PM
(St. Clare of Assisi)

Sunday, 8:00 AM
(Resurrection)

Sunday, 10:30 AM
(Resurrection)

George Pisula Thomas Kimlin Phil Skala
Altar Server Maureen Kimlin NOT FILLED
Blaise Veney NOT FILLED
Lector Maria Piro - All Readings Kyra Miller - First Reading Renee Ahlstrom - First Reading

Christine Babik - Second Reading

Linda McKeon - Second Reading

Universal Prayer

Donna Sprankle

Dan Thomas

Eucharistic Minister

Mary Falvo - Host

Father George - Host

Lucille Piro - Cup

Carol Pisula - Cup

Rosemary Miller - Host - Pews &
Choir

Father George - Host
Diane Gorka - Host
Alyssa Coleman - Cup
Tim Gorka - Cup

Tom Elias - Host Pew

Father George - Host
Bill Neatrour - Host
Georgie Jakovcic - Cup
Dee Minor - Cup

Gail Blough - Host Choir
Ray Gorman - Host Pew

Gene Dryzal Kathleen Fagan
Hospitalit Fran Findley Jack Fagan
prtality Dave McDermott Barry Sirko
Joe Strihan Dolores Stefanik
Cantor Rose Eckenrod Debbie Chuba Brian Pavic
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Liturgical Ministry Schedule

July 1 - 2: Thirteenth Sunday in Ordinary Time

Saturday, 4:00 PM
(St. Clare of Assisi)

Sunday, 8:00 AM
(Resurrection)

Sunday, 10:30 AM
(Resurrection)

Anthony Piro Phil Skala Bill Neatrour
Altar Server Aaron Sukenik NOT FILLED
Blaise Veney NOT FILLED

Lector George Pisula - All Readings Donna Sprankle - First Reading Gary Vitko - First Reading

Kathy Price - Second Reading

Ed Zapola - Second Reading

Universal Prayer

Michelle Rager

Dan Thomas

Eucharistic Minister

Father George - Host

Joseph Rizzo - Host

Lucille Piro - Cup

Carol Pisula - Cup

Rosemary Miller - Host - Pews &
Choir

Father George - Host
Marcia Swarney - Host
Alyssa Coleman - Cup
Diane Gorka - Cup
Tom Elias - Host Pew

Father George - Host
Georgie Jakovcic - Host
Renee Ahlstrom - Cup
Faith Thomas - Cup

John R. Parks - Host Choir
Ray Gorman - Host Pew

Patricia Barrett

Kathleen Fagan

Hospitalit Gene Dryzal Jack Fagan
piiality Rich Price Barry Sirko
David Sukenik Dolores Stefanik
Cantor Ryan Kucera Christine Babik Jim Carthew
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Liturgical Ministry Schedule

July 8 - 9: Fourteenth Sunday in Ordinary Time

Saturday, 4:00 PM
(St. Clare of Assisi)

Sunday, 8:00 AM
(Resurrection)

Sunday, 10:30 AM
(Resurrection)

Pete Furfari Mollie Conway Bill Neatrour
Altar Server Thomas Kimlin Phil Skala
Maureen Kimlin NOT FILLED
Lector Lucille Piro - All Readings Tom Elias - First Reading Ed Zapola - First Reading

Mary Ann Rager - Second Reading

Brian Pavic - Second Reading

Universal Prayer

Bryan Hodos

Linda McKeon

Eucharistic Minister

Father George - Host

Carol Pisula - Host

Anthony Piro - Cup

George Pisula - Cup

Rosemary Miller - Host - Pews &
Choir

Brande Conway - Host
Father George - Host
Alyssa Coleman - Cup
Kathleen Hanners - Cup
Tom Elias - Host Pew

Father George - Host
John R. Parks - Host
Patti Koontz - Cup

Faith Thomas - Cup
Dee Minor - Host Choir
Ray Gorman - Host Pew

Patricia Barrett

Agnes Bardar

Hosnitalit Fran Findley Annette Saylor

P y Joe Strihan Francis Yuras
Ted Zajdel Janet Yuras

Cantor Rose Eckenrod Debbie Chuba Jim Carthew
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Liturgical Ministry Schedule

July 15 - 16: Fifteenth Sunday in Ordinary Time

Saturday, 4:00 PM
(St. Clare of Assisi)

Sunday, 8:00 AM
(Resurrection)

Sunday, 10:30 AM
(Resurrection)

George Pisula Molle Conway Ray Gorman
Altar Server Aaron Sukenik Bill Neatrour
Blaise Veney NOT FILLED

Lector Maria Piro - All Readings Kathy Price - First Reading Ed Zapola - First Reading

Barb Dryzal - Second Reading

Renee Ahlstrom - Second Reading

Universal Prayer

Phil Skala

Dan Thomas

Eucharistic Minister

Mary Falvo - Host

Father George - Host

Lucille Piro - Cup

Carol Pisula - Cup

Rosemary Miller - Host - Pews &
Choir

Father George - Host
Diane Gorka - Host
Alyssa Coleman - Cup
Tim Gorka - Cup

Tom Elias - Host Pew

Patricia Barrett - Host
Father George - Host
Faith Thomas - Cup
Gary Vitko - Cup

Patti Koontz - Host Choir
Ray Gorman - Host Pew

Gene Dryzal Kathleen Fagan
Hospitalit Dave McDermott Jack Fagan
prtality Rich Price Barry Sirko
David Sukenik Dolores Stefanik
Cantor Ryan Kucera Debbie Chuba Jim Carthew
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Liturgical Ministry Schedule

July 22 - 23: Sixteenth Sunday in Ordinary Time

Saturday, 4:00 PM
(St. Clare of Assisi)

Sunday, 8:00 AM
(Resurrection)

Sunday, 10:30 AM
(Resurrection)

Pete Furfari Mollie Conway Bill Neatrour
Altar Server Bryan Hodos Phil Skala
Aaron Sukenik NOT FILLED
Joseph Rizzo - All Readings Christine Babik - First Reading Dan Thomas - First Reading
Lector Donna Sprankle - Second Reading | Georgie Jakovcic - Second

Reading

Universal Prayer

George Pisula

Renee Ahlstrom

Eucharistic Minister

Mary Falvo - Host

Father George - Host

Anthony Piro - Cup

Lucille Piro - Cup

Rosemary Miller - Host - Pews &
Choir

Father George - Host
Tim Gorka - Host
Diane Gorka - Cup
Carol Pisula - Cup
Tom Elias - Host Pew

Gail Blough - Host

Father George - Host

Dee Minor - Cup

John R. Parks - Cup

Faith Thomas - Host Choir
Ray Gorman - Host Pew

Dave McDermott

Kathleen Fagan

Hospitalit Joe Strihan Jack Fagan
piiality David Sukenik Francis Yuras

Ted Zajdel Janet Yuras
Cantor Rose Eckenrod Alyssa Coleman Ann Marie Furman
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Liturgical Ministry Schedule

July 29 - 30: Seventeenth Sunday in Ordinary Time

Saturday, 4:00 PM
(St. Clare of Assisi)

Sunday, 8:00 AM
(Resurrection)

Sunday, 10:30 AM
(Resurrection)

Pete Furfari Mollie Conway Ray Gorman
Altar Server Thomas Kimlin Bill Neatrour
Maureen Kimlin NOT FILLED

Lector Joseph Rizzo - All Readings Michelle Rager - First Reading Brian Pavic - First Reading

Fran Findley - Second Reading

Phil Skala - Second Reading

Universal Prayer

Bryan Hodos

Bill Neatrour

Eucharistic Minister

Mary Falvo - Host

Father George - Host

Lucille Piro - Cup

Anthony Piro - Cup

Rosemary Miller - Host - Pews &
Choir

Father George - Host
Mary Ann Rager - Host
Patricia Barrett - Cup
Donna Sprankle - Cup
Tom Elias - Host Pew

Father George - Host
Gary Vitko - Host

Dee Minor - Cup

John R. Parks - Cup
Patti Koontz - Host Choir
Ray Gorman - Host Pew

Gene Dryzal Agnes Bardar
Hosnitalit Dave McDermott Kathleen Fagan
piiality Joe Strihan Jack Fagan
David Sukenik Annette Saylor
Cantor Ryan Kucera Christine Babik Jim Carthew
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Liturgical Ministry Schedule

August 5 - 6: The Feast of the Transfiguration of Our Lovd

Saturday, 4:00 PM
(St. Clare of Assisi)

Sunday, 8:00 AM
(Resurrection)

Sunday, 10:30 AM
(Resurrection)

Anthony Piro Bryan Hodos Bill Neatrour
Altar Server Aaron Sukenik NOT FILLED
Blaise Veney NOT FILLED

Lector Maria Piro - All Readings Kathleen Hanners - First Reading Gail Blough - First Reading

Fran Findley - Second Reading

Dan Thomas - Second Reading

Universal Prayer

Christine Babik

Phil Skala

Eucharistic Minister

Mary Falvo - Host

Father George - Host

Lucille Piro - Cup

Joseph Rizzo - Cup

Rosemary Miller - Host - Pews &
Choir

Barb Dryzal - Host
Father George - Host
Tim Gorka - Cup
Diane Gorka - Cup
Tom Elias - Host Pew

Renee Ahlstrom - Host
Father George - Host

Patti Koontz - Cup

Kathy Price - Cup

Faith Thomas - Host Choir
Ray Gorman - Host Pew

Gene Dryzal Rich Price
Hospitalit Dave McDermott Francis Yuras
prtatity Kyra Miller Janet Yuras
David Sukenik Ed Zapola
Cantor Rose Eckenrod Alyssa Coleman Brian Pavic
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Liturgical Ministry Schedule

August 12 - 13: Nineteenth Sunday in Ovdinary Time

Saturday, 4:00 PM
(St. Clare of Assisi)

Sunday, 8:00 AM
(Resurrection)

Sunday, 10:30 AM
(Resurrection)

Pete Furfari Mollie Conway Bill Neatrour
Altar Server Thomas Kimlin Phil Skala
Maureen Kimlin
Lector Maria Piro - All Readings George Pisula - First Reading Georgie Jakovcic - First Reading

Christine Babik - Second Reading

Gail Blough - Second Reading

Universal Prayer

Fran Findley

Renee Ahlstrom

Eucharistic Minister

Father George - Host

Joseph Rizzo - Host

Anthony Piro - Cup

Lucille Piro - Cup

Rosemary Miller - Host - Pews &
Choir

Father George - Host
Carol Pisula - Host
Patricia Barrett - Cup
Barb Dryzal - Cup
Tom Elias - Host Pew

Father George - Host
Kathy Price - Host

Renee Ahlstrom - Cup
Dee Minor - Cup

John R. Parks - Host Choir
Ray Gorman - Host Pew

Gene Dryzal Agnes Bardar
Hospitalit Dave McDermott Annette Saylor
prtality Kyra Miller Barry Sirko
David Sukenik Dolores Stefanik
Cantor Ryan Kucera Debbie Chuba Jim Carthew
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August 15: Assumption of the Blessed Virgin Mary

Tuesday, 8:00 AM
(St. Clare of Assisi)

Tuesday, 6:30 PM
(Resurrection)

Pete Furfari Tom Elias
Altar Server Bill Neatrour
Phil Skala
Lector Anthony Piro - All Readings Bryan Hodos - First Reading

Dan Thomas - Second Reading

Universal Prayer

Kathleen Hanners

Eucharistic Minister

Mary Falvo - Host

Father George - Host

Lucille Piro - Cup

Joseph Rizzo - Cup

Rosemary Miller - Host - Pews &
Choir

Father George - Host

Faith Thomas - Host

Mary Ann Rager - Cup

Michelle Rager - Cup

Ray Gorman - Host - Pews & Choir

Jack Fagan
o Kathleen Fagan
Hospitality Joe Strihan
Ted Zajdel
Cantor Joe Chon Alyssa Coleman

P

azioh
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Liturgical Ministry Schedule

August 19 - 20: Twentieth Sunday in Ordinary Time

Saturday, 4:00 PM

Sunday, 8:00 AM

Sunday, 10:30 AM

(St. Clare of Assisi) (Resurrection) (Resurrection)
Pete Furfari Mollie Conway Bill Neatrour
Altar Server Aaron Sukenik Phil Skala
Blaise Veney NOT FILLED
Lector Lucille Piro - All Readings Bryan Hodos - First Reading Linda McKeon - First Reading

Kyra Miller - Second Reading

Gary Vitko - Second Reading

Universal Prayer

Mary Ann Rager

Georgie Jakovcic

Eucharistic Minister

Mary Falvo - Host

Father George - Host

Carol Pisula - Cup

George Pisula - Cup
Rosemary Miller - Host - Pews
& Choir

Father George - Host
Marcia Swarney - Host
Diane Gorka - Cup
Tim Gorka - Cup

Tom Elias - Host Pew

Father George - Host
John R. Parks - Host
Patti Koontz - Cup
Kathy Price - Cup

Dee Minor - Host Choir
Ray Gorman - Host Pew

Hospitality

Gene Dryzal
Dave McDermott
Joe Strihan

Ted Zajdel

Agnes Bardar
Rich Price
Francis Yuras
Janet Yuras

Cantor

Rose Eckenrod

Christine Babik

Brian Pavic

azioh
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Liturgical Ministry Schedule

August 26 - 27: Twenty-first Sunday in Ordinary Time

Saturday, 4:00 PM
(St. Clare of Assisi)

Sunday, 8:00 AM
(Resurrection)

Sunday, 10:30 AM
(Resurrection)

Anthony Piro Mollie Conway Ray Gorman
Altar Server Thomas Kimlin Bill Neatrour
Maureen Kimlin NOT FILLED

Lector Joseph Rizzo - All Readings Christine Babik - First Reading Dan Thomas - First Reading

Bryan Hodos - Second Reading

Ed Zapola - Second Reading

Universal Prayer

Fran Findley

Renee Ahlstrom

Eucharistic Minister

Mary Falvo - Host

Father George - Host

George Pisula - Cup

Carol Pisula - Cup

Rosemary Miller - Host - Pews &
Choir

Brande Conway - Host
Father George - Host
Michelle Rager - Cup
Phil Skala - Cup

Tom Elias - Host Pew

Father George - Host
Dee Minor - Host
Patricia Barrett - Cup
Faith Thomas - Cup
Gail Blough - Host Choir
Ray Gorman - Host Pew

Gene Dryzal Agnes Bardar
Hospitalit Rich Price Annette Saylor
prtatity Joe Strihan Francis Yuras
David Sukenik Janet Yuras
Cantor Ryan Kucera Alyssa Coleman Brian Pavic
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Liturgical Ministry Schedule

September 2 - 3: Twenty-second Sunday in Ordinary Time

Saturday, 4:00 PM
(St. Clare of Assisi)

Sunday, 8:00 AM
(Resurrection)

Sunday, 10:30 AM
(Resurrection)

Anthony Piro Bryan Hodos Phil Skala
Altar Server Aaron Sukenik Bill Neatrour
Blaise Veney NOT FILLED
Lector Maria Piro - All Readings Barb Dryzal - First Reading Gail Blough - First Reading

Kyra Miller - Second Reading

Kathy Price - Second Reading

Universal Prayer

Donna Sprankle

Georgie Jakovcic

Eucharistic Minister

Father George - Host

Mary Falvo - Host

Lucille Piro - Cup

Joseph Rizzo - Cup

Rosemary Miller - Host - Pews &
Choir

Father George - Host
Tim Gorka - Host
Diane Gorka - Cup
Mary Ann Rager - Cup
Tom Elias - Host Pew

Father George - Host

Patti Koontz - Host

John R. Parks - Cup

Gary Vitko - Cup

Renee Ahlstrom - Host Choir
Ray Gorman - Host Pew

Gene Dryzal Patricia Barrett
Hosnitalit Dave McDermott Rich Price
prtatity Joe Strihan Barry Sirko
David Sukenik Dolores Stefanik
Cantor Rose Eckenrod Debbie Chuba Brian Pavic
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Last Name First Name Phone

Angello
Bellak
Coleman
Conway
Elias
Furfari
Gorman
Hodos
Kimlin
Kimlin
Kobal
Kucera
Neatrour
Paratore
Pavic
Pavic
Piro
Pisula
Skala
Sukenik
Veney

Ahlstrom
Babik
Blough

Laura
Dorothy
Alyssa
Mollie
Tom
Pete
Ray
Bryan
Maureen
Thomas
Brock
Ryan
Bill

Noel
Justin
Rick
Anthony
George
Philip
Aaron
Blaise

Renee
Christine
Gail

(814) 536-2297
(814) 539-5624
(814) 241-1564
(814) 535-5271
(814) 659-0119
(814) 536-7442
(814) 262-8429
(814) 255-6504
(814) 255-6504
(814) 254-1916
(814) 255-4690
(814) 539-2571
(814) 288-9674
(814) 288-1086
(814) 288-1086
(814) 535-4110
(814) 254-1961
(814) 288-1185
(814) 242-5695
(814) 536-9694

(814) 536-4157
(814) 659-0992
(814) 242-1509

Email

Liturgical Minister Contact List
Ordinary Time 2023

ALTAR SERVERS

dorothybellak180@gmail.com
suecobingo74@yahoo.com
bmconway818@gmail.com

telias@aol.com

or (814) 288-4981

bhodos@aol.com

gingerl5@breezeline.net
tkimlin@klinekimlin.com

lkobal727 @yahoo.com, SKobal@jwfi.com

soccer.player2009@live.com

bneatrour@gmail.com

blparatore@breezeline.net

pavic30@yahoo.com
pavic30@yahoo.com

ggpisula@breezeline.net
philipskala@yahoo.com
sukenik79@hotmail.com
meaghanveney@yahoo.com

Lectors

reneebellelettre@yahoo.com

cbabik@dioceseaj.org
gablough@gmail.com

Sfie.

Service Preference

Sunday 8:00 AM
Sunday 8:00 AM
Saturday 4:00 PM
Sunday 10:30 AM
Sunday 8:00 AM
Sunday 8:00 AM
Sunday 8:00 AM

Sunday 10:30 AM

Saturday 4:00 PM
Saturday 4:00 PM; Sunday 8:00 AM
Sunday 8:00 AM and 10:30 AM
Sunday 8:00 AM
Sunday 8:00 AM

Sunday 8:00 AM
Sunday 10:30 AM
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Last Name First Name Phone

Carroll
Dryzal
Elias
Findley
Furman
Gorman
Hanners
Hodos
Jakovcic

Judy

Barb

Tom

Fran

Ann Marie
Ray
Kathleen
Bryan
Georgie

Kuckenbrod Joyce

McKeon
Miller
Minor
Neatrour
Paratore
Pavic
Piro
Piro
Piro
Pisula
Price
Rager
Rager
Rizzo
Schaffer
Skala
Sprankle

Linda
Kyra
Dee

Bill
Brian
Brian
Anthony
Lucille
Maria
George
Kathy
Mary Ann
Michelle
Joseph
Arleen
Philip
Donna

(814) 248-9099
(814) 536-3961
(814) 535-5271
(814) 255-4794
(814) 539-9725
(814) 536-7442
(814) 539-2735
(814) 262-8429
(814) 536-4214
(814) 255-8671
(814) 262-5153
(814) 279-8746
(814) 536-0168
(814) 539-2571
(814) 288-9674
(814) 418-0279
(814) 535-4110
(814) 255-6277
(814) 255-6277
(814) 254-1961
(814) 421-1572
(814) 255-4586
(814) 525-4154
(814) 269-2153
(814) 322-1629
(814) 288-1185
(814) 535-5232

Liturgical Minister Contact List
Ordinary Time 2023

Email

Lectors continued
catechismstphil@gmail.com
mumba529@yahoo.com
telias@aol.com
cakmaniac@yahoo.com
amfurman@aol.com

khanners1949@gmail.com
bhodos@aol.com
georgiejakovcic@breezeline.net
kukybrod@breezeline.net
jmmjlam@yahoo.com
kyramiller1512@gmail.com
marlinanddee@hotmail.com
bneatrour@gmail.com
blparatore@breezeline.net
bugh343@gmail.com

pirolucille@gmail.com
merl01576@breezeline.net
ggpisula@breezeline.net
katel13226@gmail.com
ragermaryann3@gmail.com
caseyjanl6@gmail.com
rizzojrsr@yahoo.com
prince@breezeline.net
philipskala@yahoo.com
dsprankle@wilkinson-deter.com

Sfie.

Service Preference

Sunday 8:00 AM
Sunday 8:00 AM
Sunday 8:00 AM

Sunday 10:30 AM
Sunday 8:00 AM
Sunday 8:00 AM

Sunday 10:30 AM

Saturday 4:00 PM; Sunday 10:30 AM
Sunday 8:00 AM
Sunday 10:30 AM
Sunday 10:30 AM

Saturday 4:00 PM
Saturday 4:00 PM
Saturday 4:00 PM
Saturday 4:00 PM; Sunday 8:00 AM
Sunday 8:00 AM & 10:30 AM
Sunday 8:00 AM
Sunday 8:00 AM
Saturday 4:00 PM

Sunday 8:00 AM and 10:30 AM
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Last Name First Name Phone

SC Stutzman
Thomas
Thomas
Vargo
Vitko
Vitko
Zapola

Ahlstrom
Babik
Barrett
Blough
Coleman
Conway
Dryzal
Elias

SC Falvo
Gorka
Gorka
Gorman
Hanners
Jakovcic
Koontz

Michele
Dan
Laura
Andrea
Deborah
Gary

Ed

Renee
Christine
Patricia
Gail
Alyssa
Brandi
Barb
Tom
Mary
Diane
Tim

Ray
Kathleen
Georgie
Patti

Kuckenbrod Joyce

SC Miller

Rosemary

(814) 410-5426
(814) 479-2062
(814) 410-2789
(814) 536-6855
(814) 255-7323
(814) 255-7372
(814)536-3080

(814) 536-4157
(814) 659-0992
(814) 532-6567
(814) 242-1509
(814) 539-5624
(814) 241-1564
(814) 536-3961
(814) 535-5271
(814) 535-5001
(814) 255-7393
(814) 255-7393
(814) 536-7442
(814) 539-2735
(814) 536-4214
(814) 243-6118
(814) 255-8671
(814) 266-6440

Liturgical Minister Contact List
Ordinary Time 2023

Email

Lectors continued
michelestutzman68@gmail.com
dan@thomasfeedmill.com
laurajt27@hotmail.com
andiel@breezeline.net
getonboard@verizon.net
Gvitlaw@gmail.com
capnzaap@breezeline.net

Extraordinary Ministers of Holy Communion
reneebellelettre@yahoo.com
cbabik@dioceseaj.org
patsy7351@aol.com
gablough@gmail.com
suecobingo74@yahoo.com
bmconway818@gmail.com
mumba529@yahoo.com
telias@aol.com
or (814) 341-8921
tfgorka@gmail.com
tfgorka@gmail.com

khanners1949@gamil.com
georgiejakovcic@breezeline.net
pattikoontz86@yahoo.com
kukybrod@breezeline.net
Riffith1110@gmail.com

Sfie.

Service Preference

Saturday 4:00 PM
Sunday 10:30 AM

Sunday 8:00 AM

Sunday 10:30 AM
Sunday 10:30 AM

Sunday 8:00 AM

Saturday 4:00 PM; Sunday 8:00 AM & 10:30 AM

Sunday 10:30 AM

Sunday 8:00 AM
Sunday 8:00 AM
Sunday 8:00 AM
Saturday 4:00 PM
Sunday 8:00 AM
Sunday 8:00 AM
Sunday 10:30 AM
Sunday 8:00 AM
Sunday 10:30 AM
Sunday 10:30 AM

Saturday 4:00 PM



SC
SC

SC

SC

cwrredion,

ROMAN CATHOLIC PARISH

Last Name First Name Phone

Neatrour
Minor
Paratore
Parks
Piro
Pisula
Pisula
Price
Rager
Rager
Rizzo
Schaffer
Schaffer
Skala
Sprankle
Swarney
Thomas
Vargo
Vitko
Vitko

Babik
Babik
Bardar
Barrett
Dryzal
Fagan

Bill

Dee
Stephanie
John R.
Lucille
Carol
George
Kathy
Mary Ann
Michelle
Joseph
Arleen
Vince
Philip
Donna
Marcia
Faith
Andrea
Deborah
Gary

Greg
Joe
Agnes
Patricia
Gene
Jack

(814) 539-2571
(814) 536-0168
(814) 243-5930
(814) 619-9291
(814) 255-6277
(814) 242-6217
(814) 242-6217
(814) 421-1572
(814) 255-4586
(814) 525-4154
(814) 269-2153
(814) 322-1629
(814) 322-1629
(814) 288-1185
(814) 535-5232
(814) 539-1971
(814) 479-2062
(814) 536-6855
(814) 255-7323
(814) 255-7372

(814) 255-9598
(814) 255-5081
(814) 536-1283
(814) 532-6567
(814) 536-3961
(814) 322-3354

Email

Liturgical Minister Contact List
Ordinary Time 2023

Sfie.

Service Preference

Extraordinary Ministers of Holy Communion continued

bneatrour@gmail.com
marlinanddee@hotmail.com
torebus@breezeline.net
johnparks52@gmail.com
pirolucille@gmail.com
ggpisula@breezeline.net
ggpisula@breezeline.net
katel13226@gmail.com
ragermaryann3@gmail.com
caseyjanl6@gmail.com
rizzojrsr@yahoo.com
prince@breezeline.net
prince@breezeline.net
philipskala@yahoo.com
dsprankle@wilkinson-deter.com

faith1921@yahoo.com
andiel@breezeline.net
getonboard@verizon.net
Gvitlaw@gmail.com

Hospitality
babs1157@yahoo.com
joebabik7@yahoo.com

patsy7351@aol.com
mumba529@yahoo.com
jackfagan@gmail.com

Sunday 10:30 AM
Sunday 10:30 AM

Saturday 4:00 PM; Sunday 8:00 AM & 10:30 AM
Saturday 4:00 PM
Saturday 4:00 PM

Saturday 4:00 PM; Sunday 8:00 AM & 10:30 AM
Sunday 8:00 AM
Sunday 8:00 AM
Saturday 4:00 PM

Sunday 10:30 AM
Sunday 8:00 AM

Sunday 8:00 AM & 10:30 AM

Sunday 10:30 AM



cwrredion,

ROMAN CATHOLIC PARISH

Last Name First Name Phone

Fagan
Findley
McDermott
Miller
SC Piro
Price
Saylor
Schaffer
Schmidt
Schmidt
Sinoply
Sirko
Stefanik
Strihan
Sukenik
Thomas
Yuras
Yuras
Zajdel
Zapola

Babik
Carthew
Chuba
Coleman
SC Eckenrod

Kathleen
Fran
Dave
Kyra
Lucille
Rich
Annette
Vince
Charles
Christine
Joe
Barry
Dolores
Joe
David
Jason
Francis
Janet
Ted

Ed

Christine
Jim
Debbie
Alyssa
Rose

(814) 322-3354
(814) 255-4794
(814) 536-6806
(814) 279-8746
(814) 255-6277
(814) 421-1572
(814) 536-7198
(814) 322-1629
(814) 242-6104
(814) 242-6104
(814) 536-6138

(814)269-3175
(814) 539-6845
(814) 536-0595
(814) 479-5073
(814) 539-7288
(814) 539-7288
(814) 288-8287
(814)536-3080

(814) 659-0992
(814) 539-8990
(814) 536-7183
(814) 539-5624

Liturgical Minister Contact List
Ordinary Time 2023

Email

Hospitality continued
jackfagan@gmail.com
cakmaniac@yahoo.com

kyramiller1512@gmail.com
pirolucille@gmail.com
katel13226@gmail.com
asaylor0565@gmail.com
prince@breezeline.net

dstefanik12@gmail.com

Jason@thomasfeedmill.com
janfran0716@aol.com
janfran0716@aol.com
zajdels@yahoo.com
capnzaap@breezeline.net

Cantors
cbabik@dioceseaj.org
cjcarthew@breezeline.net
classysinger96@yahoo.com
suecobingo74@yahoo.com
reckenrod@dioceseaj.org

Q..
Sl

Service Preference

Sunday 10:30 AM

Sunday 8:00 AM
Sunday 8:00 AM
Sunday 8:00 AM & 10:30 AM
Sunday 8:00 AM & 10:30 AM
Sunday 10:30 AM

Sunday 10:30 AM
Sunday 8:00 AM

Sunday 10:30 AM
Sunday 10:30 AM
Sunday 8:00 AM

as scheduled
as scheduled
as scheduled
as scheduled
as scheduled



cwrredion,

ROMAN CATHOLIC PARISH

Last Name First Name Phone

Furman
Kucera
Pavic
Roy

Roy
Elias

Gorman
SC Piro

Ann Marie (814) 539-9725

Ryan
Brian
Emily

Emily
Tom

Ray
Anthony

(814) 255-4690
(814) 418-0279
(814) 242-4995

(814) 242-4995
(814) 535-5271

(814) 536-7442
(814) 535-4110

Ordinary Time 2023

Email
Cantors continued
amfurman@aol.com
soccer.player2009@live.com
bugh343@gmail.com
emilyroy411@gmail.com
Organist & Choir Director
emilyroy411@gmail.com
Sacristan
telias@aol.com

Liturgical Minister Contact List
gfzﬁo@w
J azioh

Service Preference

as scheduled
as scheduled
as scheduled
Saturday 4:00 PM; Sunday 8:00 AM & 10:30 AM

Saturday 4:00 PM; Sunday 8:00 AM & 10:30 AM
Sunday 8:00 AM

Sunday 10:30 AM
Saturday 4:00 PM



